
NAME
NOM

Woods Doug G
Woods M G
Woodward P E
Woolham Robert G
Wright Dwayne D H
Wright J
Wright Jim
Wright M
Wyatt L
Yakabuski Paul
Yelle Marie
Yorke Joan
Young B A
Young Jack A
Young M
Young M, Mrs
Zahles Marie Heléné
Zakhem Mary
Zicat Louise
Zuijdwijk T
Zucco N

LOCAL
DIVISION BUILDING
DIRECTION EDIFICE

992-2854 MID
996-2235 EPG
996-1216 INS
996-0639 TDA
995-7575 PNC
992-7098 APGP
992-8078 MITB
996-7349 LGPP
953-4115 MPD
992-9024 OMTN
996-4731 ISSG
996-7832 PGB
995-0726 INE
992-7522 MITC
992-0315 APSO
994-3591 MPD
995-7554 TPS
996-5876 PNJ
995-8751 JC0
995-7707 JLET
995-2005 MRPR

43

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Lorne

ROOM
PIECE

Al
C6
A3
C5
A5
D4
Ai
A3
6
C3
BG
A5
A3
AG
D4
6
C6
A5
C7
C7
6

RESIDENCE

727-1352
723-7816
234-9776

728-6650
236-6294
820-1474
748-7744
684-9485
592-9432

521-5075

727-5209
595-2808
723-1036

230-0237
684-9166
563-4015


